

FIRST Scholarship Application

The purpose of the Embry-Riddle FIRST Scholarship is to allow FIRST and Embry-Riddle Aeronautical University to recognize high school students who have displayed significant achievements in education and leadership during their high school career. The award will be up to \$5,000 annually to select participants of FIRST Tech Challenge (FTC) and FIRST Robotics Competition (FRC).

As a candidate for an Embry-Riddle FIRST Scholarship, the scholarship selection committee will review your academic records, standardized test scores, GPA, class placement, co-curricular and leadership activities, community service, and the scholarship application essay as part of the criteria; you must be currently participating in FIRST. This application is for first-year college students who plan on attending one of Embry-Riddle's residential campuses starting the fall semester.

Personal Information: (plea	ase print clearly)		
Name	Add	Address	
City	State	Zip	Telephone
Email	Inte	ended Major	
High School			Graduation Year
FIRST Program: FTC FRC Team	n Name		Team Number
	each, FL or Prescott, AZ		nt for admission to Embry-Riddle Aeronautical h 15, 2020, be a first-time student, and currently be a
Required Essay:			
Please write and attach an essay of 5 FIRST participation has assisted you			ight how you envision Embry-Riddle and how your n for your ideal career.
Submitting your FIRST Sch	nolarship Applicatio	on:	
1 11	•	•	ail no later than March 15, 2020. Do not include any irect scholarship materials to your chosen campus as

Prescott Campus
Sara Bofferding
sara.bofferding@erau.edu
(800) 888-3728 · (928)777-6662

Daytona Beach Campus Crystal Cobb cobbc6@erau.edu (800) 862-2416 · (386) 323-5077